Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2015, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796435 – Effective: 6-2015, Supersedes: New (110128)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model 1535 2-inch Stainless Steel

© 2015, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796435 – Effective: 6-2015, Supersedes: New (110128)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
3EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model 1535 2-inch Stainless Steel
Pressure Gauges for Semiconductor
Model Numbering:
1535 2-inch stainless steel pressure gauges
1535 2-inch stainless steel pressure gauges for semiconductor
Pressure ranges
0015 0 to 15 psi 2000 0 to 2000 psi
0030 0 to 30 psi 3000 0 to 3000 psi
0060 0 to 60 psi 4000 0 to 4000 psi
0100 0 to 100 psi VAC 0 to 30 inches Hg vacuum
0150 0 to 150 psi V-0-15 Compound (vac to 15 psi)
0160 0 to 160 psi V-0-30 Compound (vac to 30 psi)
0200 0 to 200 psi V-0-60 Compound (vac to 60 psi)
0300 0 to 300 psi V-0-100 Compound (vac to 100 psi)
0400 0 to 400 psi V-0-150 Compound (vac to 150 psi)
0600 0 to 600 psi V-0-160 Compound (vac to 160 psi)
1000 0 to 1000 psi V-0-200 Compound (vac to 200 psi)
1500 0 to 1500 psi V-0-300 Compound (vac to 300 psi)
Dial units
PSI psi
IN.HG inches Hg (compound and vacuum)
BAR bar
KPA kPa
PSI/BAR psi and bar
PSI/KG psi and kg/cm2
PSI/KPA psi and kPa
KG/MPA kg/cm2 and MPa
Process connection location
LM Low mount
CBM  Center back mount
Process connection type
NPT 1/4 NPT male fixed
MVCR Male face seal swivel
MVCRF Male face seal fixed (center back mount only)
FVCR Female face seal swivel
Options
FR Friction ring, polycarbonate lens
FRG Friction ring, glass lens
1535 0030 KPA CBM FVCR FR